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260.0 02/2200
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299.9
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208.0
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MWE
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258.0
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1200OPEN
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45003/1400 450
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7

1
2
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299.3 14/2200

3
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6
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4
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E1772 AREZOO
2 E1654 OEL TRUST OLTE1654
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1
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3
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9-Oct
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0
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ALLPTL
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GATE OPEN
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EXP. BAL

821
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CUM.EXP
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4
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0

0

2
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0
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27-Oct
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1
26

0

18 11
62 54
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0

0
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0
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8
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57
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4
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0
0

38 16
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23-Oct

6
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22-Oct

0
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46
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4
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15-Oct
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25-Oct

0

0

9

15-Oct
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GATE - (Mvs)
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0
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WINDOW STS:

IMP
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GATE IN

MBD
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ILODDL
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PERFORMANCE
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E1682VIA
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CUM.IMP

WINDOW STS:

VIA
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 SAILED VESSEL OPS COMP
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W
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29/10 21:10
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29/10 02:00

14:21

299.9

3.29

1.65
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3.76 01:08
1.78
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20:44

EXP

1.4919:15
3.56

29/10 22:06571 / 388
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3.8504:13

13:121.911.87
05:13
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10:34
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11:50

1.56

STB
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16:21

23:39

29/10  06:15

3.26
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TIDE TABLE
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1.35
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   WHARF OPERATIONS
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3.40
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8
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1 1
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EXPORT APO
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0
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